
Run - Route 9 AM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri Driver Vehicle: 259 

  

#1 - 7:00 AM - Bus Garage / Arrive at Garage @ 6:45 

#2 - 7:07 AM - /990 Route 28 

#3 - 7:08 AM - / Turn around at end of Street 

#4 - 7:09 AM - /5 Brookfield Farm Ln 

#5 - 7:11 AM - / 3557 Route 203 

#6 - 7:12 AM - /3515 Rt-203 

#7 -7:12 AM - / 3505 Rt-203 

#8 - 7:13 AM - Kinderhof / 3433 Rt-203 

#9 - 7:14 AM - / RT-203 & Timberee Ln 

#10 - 7:15 AM - / Route 203 & Kinderkill Ln 

#11 -7:16 AM - /RT-203 & Nursery Ln 

#12 -7:16 AM - / 3345 Route 203 

#13 - 7:17 AM - / 3338 Route 203



#14 - 7:17 AM - / 3327 RT-203 

#15 - 7:18 AM - / RT-203 & Horseshoe Dr 

#16 - 7:19 AM - / 3225 Church St 

#17 - 7:19 AM - / 3226 Church St 

#18 - 7:19 AM - / 3215 Church St 

#19 - 7:20 AM - / Church St & Luther St 

#20 - 7:25 AM - / High School 

#21 - 7:30 AM - Elementary School / ICC Middle School 

#22 - 7:35 AM - / ICC Primary School 

#23 - 7:40 AM - Bus Garage



Run - Route 9 PM 23-24 9/6/2023 - 6/25/2024 

Driver: Vehicle: 259 Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri 

   

#1 - 2:05 PM - / High School 

#2 - 2:25 PM - ICC Elementary School / ICC Middle School 

#3 - 2:40 PM - / ICC Primary School 

#4 - 2:46 PM - / 990 Newton Hill Rd 

#5 - 2:47 PM - / Turn around at end of Street 

#6 - 2:48 PM - / 5 Brookfield Farm Ln 

#7 - 2:49 PM - / 3557 Route 203 

#8 - 2:50 PM - / 3515 Rt-203 

#9 - 2:50 PM - / 3505 Rt-203 

#10 - 2:51 PM - Kinderhof / 3433 Route 203 

#11 - 2:51 PM - / RT-203 & Timberee Ln 

#12 - 2:51 PM - / Route 203 & Kinderkill Ln 

Cr ee eT Ye “ on



#13 - 2:51 PM - / RT-203 & Nursery Ln 

#14 - 2:52 PM - / 3345 Route 203 

#15 - 2:52 PM - / 3338 Route 203 

#16 - 2:52 PM - / 3327 RT-203 

#17 - 2:52 PM - / RT-203 & Horseshoe Dr 

#18 - 2:52 PM - / 3225 Church St (Little Falls Kinder Center) 

#19 - 2:52 PM - / 3226 Church St 

#20 - 2:53 PM - / 3215 Church St 

#21 - 2:53 PM - / Church St & Luther St 

#22 - 2:57 PM - Bus Garage / 2910 United States Highway 9 

mm. 4 m/ rm me


